Ratcheting Compression Plating System
Surgical Technique
Acumed® is a global leader of innovative
orthopaedic and medical solutions.
We are dedicated to developing products, service
methods, and approaches that improve patient care.
2
Acumed® Ratcheting Compression Plating System

19
Acumed® Ratcheting Compression Plating System Surgical Technique
Ordering Information
Implants
Ratcheting Compression Plate, 15 x 11 Sterile 3701-1511N-S
Ratcheting Compression Plate, 17 x 14 Sterile 3701-1714N-S
Ratcheting Compression Plate, 20 x 17 Sterile 3701-2017N-S
Ratcheting Compression Plate, 25 x 17 Sterile 3701-2517N-S
Ratcheting Compression Plate, 25 x 20 Sterile 3701-2520N-S
Ratcheting Compression Plate, 30 x 25 Sterile 3701-3025N-S
Instruments
Wire Guide Tube 80-1641
Drill/Wire Guide Assembly 15 mm 80-1642
Drill Guide/Trial Assembly 15 mm 80-1646